Historical data

IQVIA HOLDINGS INC, US46266C1053

wiener
boerse

Date

Open

High

Low

Last Close

Chg.%

Total Value'

Total Volume'

12/18/2025
12/19/2025
12/22/2025
12/23/2025
12/29/2025
12/30/2025
01/02/2026
01/05/2026
01/06/2026
01/07/2026
01/08/2026
01/09/2026
01/12/2026
01/13/2026
01/14/2026
01/15/2026

01/16/2026

Delivering
a world of
good deals.
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190.5000
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190.5000
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192.8500

192.8000
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205.8000
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208.1000

206.5000

206.4000

207.1000

207.6000

208.5000

190.9500

190.6000

189.6000

190.6500

193.0500

193.4500

193.2000

195.6500

203.5000

209.7000

209.0000

209.6000

208.3000

208.7000

207.8000

208.1000

208.5000

189.1500

189.5500

188.3500

189.6500

191.9000

192.8000

192.2000

191.7000

199.9000

205.7000

206.9000

208.1000

205.4000

205.2000

206.6000

207.2000

207.5000

190.9500

189.5500

189.6000

189.6500

192.5000

193.4500

192.8000

195.6500

202.7000

209.7000

209.0000

209.6000

205.4000

208.7000

207.8000

207.5000

207.7000

-0.18%

-0.73%

+0.03%

+0.03%

+1.50%

+0.49%

-0.34%

+1.48%

+3.60%

+3.45%

-0.33%

+0.29%

-2.00%

+1.61%

-0.43%

-0.14%

+0.10%

767

19,943



